
                     

     

SCHOOL CALENDAR (TERM DATES) FOR SHELLEY FIRST SCHOOL 

         

Academic Year 2023/24 

AUTUMN TERM  SPRING TERM  SUMMER TERM 

40 Days 35 Days  25 Days 25 Days  34 Days 36 Days 

FIRST DAY HALF TERM LAST DAY  FIRST DAY HALF TERM LAST 

DAY 

 FIRST DAY HALF TERM LAST DAY 

 

Friday 1st 

September 

2023 

 

 

 Monday 30th 

October 2023  

to  

Friday 3rd 

November 

2023 

(Inclusive) 

 

Friday 22nd 

December 

2023 

  

Monday 

8th 

January 

2024 

Monday 12th 

February 2024 

to 

Friday 16th 

February 2024 

(inclusive) 

 

Friday 

22nd 

March 

2024 

  

Monday 

8th April 

2024 

Monday 27th 

May 2024 to 

Fri 31st may 

2024 

(inclusive)  

 

Friday 19th 

July 2024 

 

195 DAYS - FIVE OF WHICH ARE TO BE PUPIL OCCASIONAL HOLIDAYS: 

Pupil Occasional Holidays for Shelley First School 

Friday 1st September 2023 Monday 4th September 2023 Friday 24th November 2023 

Friday 22nd December 2023 Monday 3rd June 2024 
 

 Bank Holidays  

August Bank Holiday 

 

Monday 28 August 2023  

 

Good Friday  

 

Friday 29th March 2024  

Christmas  Monday 25 December 2023  Easter Monday  Monday 1 April 2024 

Christmas  Tuesday 26 December 2023  May Day  Monday 6 May 2024 

New Year’s Day  Monday 1 January 2024  Spring Bank Holiday Monday 27 May 2024 

      

 


